Iceland
Reykjavik, Akureyri

ISLANDSMOT U18
DIVISION | UIB
DEILDIN
>

Name

SIGURDARSON Elvar

NICKEL Haraldur

STEFANSSON LANS Gudmundur
RUNARSSON Elias
RUNARSSON LANS Elias

EINARSSON Sigurgeir
STEFANSSON Gudmundur
RUNARSSON Asgrimur
HALLSSON Arni Hrafn (mark)
TIMASHOV Ignat

SAVARSDOTTIR Anita Osk

GOALKEEPERS
As of THU 5 MAR 2026

Including Game 8

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
34 JOT 1 1 60:00
30 SR 1 1 60:00
28 SR 1 1 60:00
31 VIK 4 2 106:51
29 SR 1 1 60:00
42 JOT 4 3 180:00
30 VIK 2 2 120:00
50 FJO 4 4 198:40

101 SR 1 1 60:00
17 FJO 1 1 40:00
35 VIK 1 1 13:09

MIP% SOG GA SVS

12.50
14.30
14.30
19.79
14.30

37.50
22.22
37.06
14.30

7.46

244

29
22
40
84
35

74
46
124
28
20

3
3
6
14
6

16
10
27
7
6

SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

26 89.66 3.00 1 0 0
19 86.36  3.00 0 0 0
34 85.00 6.00 0 1 0
70 83.33 7.86 2 0 0
29 82.86 6.00 0 0 0
58 78.38 5.33 1 0 0
36 78.26  5.00 1 2 0
97 78.23 8.15 2 4 0
21 75.00 7.00 1 0 0
14 70.00 9.00 0 0 0
4 57.14 13.69 0 0 0

Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MIP
PPGA Power play goals against
SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

Minutes and seconds played

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS  Saves

IHX092000_85A v25.0

Report Created THU 5 MAR 2026 21:48 GMT

Page 1/1




