



GOALKEEPERS

As of THU 5 MAR 2026

Including Game 8

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40))

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
SIGURDARSON Elvar	34	JOT	1	1	60:00	12.50	29	3	26	89.66	3.00	1	0	0
NICKEL Haraldur	30	SR	1	1	60:00	14.30	22	3	19	86.36	3.00	0	0	0
STEFÁNSSON LÁNS Guðmundur	28	SR	1	1	60:00	14.30	40	6	34	85.00	6.00	0	1	0
RÚNARSSON Elías	31	VIK	4	2	106:51	19.79	84	14	70	83.33	7.86	2	0	0
RÚNARSSON LÁNS Elías	29	SR	1	1	60:00	14.30	35	6	29	82.86	6.00	0	0	0
EINARSSON Sigurgeir	42	JOT	4	3	180:00	37.50	74	16	58	78.38	5.33	1	0	0
STEFANSSON Guðmundur	30	VIK	2	2	120:00	22.22	46	10	36	78.26	5.00	1	2	0
RÚNARSSON Ásgrímur	50	FJO	4	4	198:40	37.06	124	27	97	78.23	8.15	2	4	0
HALLSSON Árni Hrafn (mark)	101	SR	1	1	60:00	14.30	28	7	21	75.00	7.00	1	0	0
TIMASHOV Ignat	17	FJO	1	1	40:00	7.46	20	6	14	70.00	9.00	0	0	0
SÆVARSDÓTTIR Aníta Ósk	35	VIK	1	1	13:09	2.44	7	3	4	57.14	13.69	0	0	0

Legend:		
GA	Goals against	GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GPI	Games played in	MIP Minutes and seconds played
No.	Jersey number	PPGA Power play goals against
SO	Shutouts (no GA in a game)	SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	GKD Goalkeeper dressed
		MIP% MIP as percentage
		SHGA Shorthanded goals against
		SVS Saves